PRODUCT DATASHEET

Home | Accessories | CMHO series | CMHO TC16M 012

CMHO TC1eM 012

Clamping mechanics for TC16M012

Compatible products

Mechanical specifications

> @=

OPTO ENGINEERING

TC16M 012

Compatible teleplates (CMPT)
Length

Width

Height

Optical axis height

Mass

All product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, functionality, design or other.

Photos and pictures are for illustration purposes only.

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(8

143
66.5
81.3
50
500

30 mm

50 mm 143 mm

ComPLIANT

www.opto-engineering.com



