

Home | Accessories | CMHO series | CMHO TC16M 012

## CMHO TC16M 012 Clamping mechanics for TC16M012

Compatible products		TC16M 012
Mechanical specifications		
Compatible teleplates (CMPT)		-
Length	(mm)	143
Width	(mm)	66.5
Height	(mm)	81.3
Optical axis height	(mm)	50
Mass	(g)	500







